
Ed McCaffrey / Gordy Neilson 

Memorial Golf Tournament 

Sponsored by 

Hudson Bay Insulation 
Fund Raiser Event for Jr. Golf 

All proceeds go to the Renton, Hazen, Liberty & Lindbergh golf teams, 
Clubs for Kids & Renton Special Olympics 

We are a 501 (c) (3) organization.  All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. 

 

Saturday / August 5th, 2023 

Maplewood Golf Course 

8:00 am Shotgun Start 
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 

Hole Sponsorship (30 letters max): $100.00 

 

 

 

Number of holes Sponsored _______  X $100  Total _________ 

Contact Info: ________________________________________ 

Return this form with payment to the Maplewood Golf Course 

No later than Sunday / July 23, 2023 so we can ensure the sign is ready. 

Make checks payable to “McCaffrey / Neilson Golf Tournament” 

If you have any questions please contact: 

Brian Espe: brian_espe@hotmail.com or (206)550‐7181 

Amy Berry: Edwards..amy00@yahoo.com or (206)802‐8504 

Jim Jackola: jj070369@gmail.com, Doug Mills: doug.mills@earthlink.net, Denise Espe: despe62@hotmail.com 

Kelly Beymer: kbeymer@rentonwa.gov, Susan Hori: shori@walshconstruction.com 


